A
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1. ASSESSEE NO. - 21-098-06-0373-8

2. DETAILS OF REGD. DEED -

(a) BEING NO. - 2348; BOOK NO- -1 VOL Ng
YEAR 1976 DATED . 28/051976: S.R. Alipore o T T0 2
! - nas.

(b) BEING NO. - 4603; BOOK NO. -1 VOL N
. X ) . O__ .
YEAR -1965: DATED . 02/06/1965; 8. R, Alipo?g 'ggts-zgz: chr)g;n?s

(c) BEING NO. - 2884: BOOK NO. - I; VOL. No
U ] : ’ ' - 5 N -
YEAR -1966: DATED . 19/04/1966; S. R.Anpori’ Bﬁf _ 285 p-le-;?gagr?as.

(d) BEING NO. - 2971; BOOK NO. - I; VOL. N
. ’ . ’ . O - 71 : - TO 31
YEAR -1971; DATED . 06/07/1971; S.R. Alipore, [F))Sts- 2245Parganas.

3. DETAILS OF REGD. BOUNDARY DECLARATION -

BOOK NO. - I ; VOL. NO. -1601-2016 ; PAGES- 106439 - 106451:BEING NO. - 160103554
YEAR 2016 : D.SR.- |- SOUTH 24 - PARGANAS. WEST BENGAL. DATED - 28/11/2016;

4. DEED OF GIFT FOR STRIP OF LAND -

BOOK NO. - | ; VOL. NO. -1605-2017 ; PAGES- 56104 - 56116:
YEAR 2017 : OFFICE OF THE A.D.S.R. ALIPORE. WEST BEN

5. DETAILS OF POWER OF ATTORNEY -
G NO.- 00748 ;

BOOK NO. - IV : CD VOL. NO. - 3; PAGES- 938 - 954 ;BEIN
YEAR 2014 : D.S.R. - I:SOUTH 24 - PARGANAS. WEST BENGAL. DATED - 16/09/2014 ;

BEING NO. - 160502185 ;
GAL. DATED - 25/04/2017 ;

6. AREA OF LAND -
(i) AS PER DEED = 5K - 12Ch- 09 Sq.ft. (385.452 Sqm.)

(i) AS PER PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT & BOUNDARY DECLARATION = 381.552 Sqm

7 NO. OF TENEMENTS - 9 NOS.
8. SIZE OF TENEMENT - 50 SQM. TO75SQM. - 9 NOS.

9. AREA OF THE STRIP OF LAND - 9.077 SQM.

B
OUND COVERAGE (53.948%) = 205.84 SQM.

1. PERMISSIBLE GR
2. PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE (51.144%) = 195.142 SQM.

3. PERMISSIBLE F. A.R. = 1.7 (approved by Dy. C.E.(S), dated - 19.11. 2016
4. PROPOSEDF. A.R. = 1.699

5. PERMISSIBLE TOTAL FLOOR AREA =(381.552 X 1.7) = 648.638 SQ.M.

6. TOTAL COVERED AREA = 764.529 SQM

——
” SCHEDULE OF DOORS AND WINDOWS




SCHEDULE OF DOORS aND WINDOWS

D | 1200x2100 | wq |

_LM
D2 900 x 2100

| Y00x 2100 |
23 | 850x2100 |

D4 750 x 2100

SPECIFICATION

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN pmum.

THE HEIGHT OF THE Buj_pNG IS 12.350 ™

THE BUILDING IS R.C.C. Frame STRUCTURE:

ALL INTERNAL WALL ARE 75 / 125 mm. THICK.
GRADE OF CONCRETE |5 p20

GRADE OF STEEL IS Fe . 415 KRC.C
100 THICK LIME TERRA ' 100 THICKR.C.C.
ROOF SLAB. CING OVER

12 MM. THICK PLASTER Tq a1 INTERNAL WALL WITH
(1:5) CEMENT SAND MORTER

10.  HEIGHT OF PARAPET Wa(, |s 1200 mm.

DN NN

©

SPECIFICATION

1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS
ARE IN M. M.

2.75 TH. 1 st. CLASS B.F.S. IN FOUNDATION AND FLOOR.

3.200 TH. OUTER WALL WITH (1:6) SAND CEMENT MORTER AND
75/125 TH. PARTITION WALL WITH (1:4) SAND CEMENT MORTER.

4. 75MM SCREED CONCRETE WILL BE PROPER WATER

PROOFING COMPOUND OVER 100 MM THK. ROOF.

5. ALL CEILING AND R.C.C. PLASTER 12 mmTH. WITH (1:4)
SAND CEMENT MORTER AND ALL WALL PLASTER 12mm TH. WITH (1:6)
SAND CEMENT MORTER.

6. ALL STEEL GRADE IS Fe415.

7. ALL CONCRETE GRADE IS M20.

8. ALL SORTS OF PRECAUTIONERY MEASURES
SHOULD BE TAKEN DURING CONSTRUCTION OF SEPTIC TANK
AND RESERVOIR.

9. ALL BUILDING MATERIALS WILL BE AS PER |.S.
CODE AND N.B.C. RECOMENDATION.

10. ALL FLOOR WILL BE PROVIDED WITH A MARBLE FINISH.

STRUCTURAL CERTIFICATE

THE STRUCTURAL DESIGNS AND DRAWINGS OF THE BOTH FOUNDATION Al
STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAVE BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALI
LOADS INCLUING SEISMIC LOAD AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE Of
LATEST REVISION AND CERTIFY THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPEC’

SOIL TESTING REPORT HAS BEEN DONE BY DR. S.K.CHAKRABARTY OF
M/S, G.MITRA & ASSOCIATES" 4, PRIYA NATH GHOSH ROAD, KOLKATA -
REPORT HAS BEEN CONSIDERED DURING STRUCTURAL CALCULATION.

%&Ju«
S B Bhattacha

B
ESE-116/

Signature of gTRUCTURA

D RQLIATTA/
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SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
—
| FLOOR AREA STATEMENT
ACTUAL EXEMPTED AREA
FLOOR TOL’;‘QLEAC%V;’SED DUCTINm? | FLOOR ;‘E&g%’i
AREA IN mA Lift lobby in m2 Stair Way in m]
[ GROUND | 17803 178903 | 2194 12925 | 163784
[y 19514 1913 | 193229 | 21%4 12925 | 178110
/
[ secop | 195142 1913 | 193229 | 2194 12.925 178.110
25 | 18I0
[ meO | 195142 1913 193229 | 2194 12.925 178.110
| 17810
[[ AL | 76439 573 | 758590 | 8776 51700 698.114
[ ACTUAL TENEMENT AREA e |
TENEMENT MARKED | TENEMENT SIZE in me | MUIPICOIOD - Noof | NoofCr
/ / nme| MU IO INCLUDNG ;EOP. AREAIN| "% L | Requied
ement | T
A3 59.039 1.1594 68.450 I L
B1/B2/B3 56737 1.1594 65.781 N
C1/C2/C3 61.285 1,159 71054 3 | 0
I
‘ETZ‘J 2




- , 4 171V
W 195.142 N | 2
m-m , 5776

f"/ ACTUAL TENEMENT AREA | No of N
. Multiplication . AREAIN 0 of Car
TENEMENT MARKED TENEMENT SIZE in m? Factor INCLUDING rPnEOP. AR m Required
] 3
W 59.039 1.1594 68.450 A R
O ee P O R N |
3/11/2016 ; 61,285 11594 71.054 3 0
. A L S
TOTA 2
502185 ; 9. CALCULATION OF FAR
5/04/2017 ;
/o ANET LAND AREA IN SQ.M 381,552
2 TOTAL REQUIRED CAR PARKING 2
9/2014 ; 3. TOTAL COVERD CAR PARKING PROVIDED 2
4. TOTAL OPEN CAR PARKING PROVIDED 0
5 PERMISSIBLE EXEMPTED AREA FOR CAR PARKING IN m* 50.000
552 Sqm. [7 ACTUAL CAR PARKING AREA EXEMPTED IN m’? — | 50000
et
(7. PERMISSIBLE FAR 1,700
| LA
5 PROPOSED FAR — [ 1499
e
'?TOTAL CAR PARKING AREA PROVIDED 1L2.76b
atiaain
10. STATEMENT OF OTHER AREA 11.CALCULATION OF OTHER FEES
" FLOOR | LOFT |CUPBOARD| LEDGE | STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA 15.986
M2 M2 M2 -
eRFL | 0.00 | 0.000 | 0.000 LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA 9.686
OVER HEAD RESERVOIR AREA 4.725
3.075

it

IST.FL.| 2.328 | 5.163 0.000 STAIR AREA OF LIFT MA
2ND.FL/| 2.328 | 5.163 0.000 CHINE ROOM
OTHER AREA FOR FEES ONLY FOR CALCULATION 79.04

3RD.FL| 2.328 | 5.163 0.000
SERVICE AREA 14.658
0.000

TOTAL | 6.984 |15.489 | 0.000 | TOILET AT ROOF/ROOF GARDEN

LB.S. DECLARATION
THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN

| CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY

DRAWN AS PER PROVISION OF K.M.C. BUILDING RULES 2009 AS AMENDED FROM TIME
7O TIME AND THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING WIDTH OF

THE ABUTTING ROAD 4.8 M. WIDE. CONFORMS WITH THE PLAN,
WHICH HAS BEEN MEASUREMENT AND VERIFIED BY ME. IT IS A BUILD ABLE SITE NOT A

TANK OR FILLED UP TANK. THE LAND IS DEMARCATED BY BOUNDARY WALL..

ON OF U. G. WATER TANK AND SEPTIC TANK WILL BE COMPLETED
DING FOUNDATION WORK. THE EXISTING STRUCTURE SHOULD

THE CONSTRUCT!
T OF THE CONSTRUCTION, WHICH IS

BEFORE STARING OF BUIL
BE DEMOLISHED BEFORE COMMENCEMEN

OCCUPIED BY THE OWNER.




|

| [2.We shall follow the instruction 0
| 3. K.M.C. authority will not be responsible for

| f 4. If any submitted documents are found to be fa

l
,

|

5. The construction of water reservoir & septic tank will b

6. All Floor will be Marble finish & We agree to

Sibensla~ ch? ) )
# o~{1. 3) SRI. SIBENDRA NARAYAN BARDHAN

BE DEMOLISHED BEFORE COMMENGERERE =0 Tiim

OCCUPIED BY THE OWNER.

st e

— g-Tech (Civi
L B.S. class-1 No-10g
| Tndt"ﬁr Th 2 KMC, i

/-—\
Signature of L B g

SUBRATA Dy
5.5, NO. 10641

We do hereby undertake with full responsibility that-

1. We shall engageé LB.S. & E.S.E. during construction. -

fLB.S. & E.S.E. during Construction of the bUIldlrl\g(as per plan)
of the buildind & adjoining structure

Structural Stability
ke, the KM.C. authority will revoke the sanction -

lan.
i e under the guidance of LBS./ESE.

before starting of building foundation work.
bor Welfare charges.

pay the Necessary fees for la

ﬂc(‘vl‘kk U\,M-L‘M’
1) SRI. BIPLAB CHOWDHURY
25 SMT. INDRANI GANGULY

v

4) SRI, UTTAM CHOWDHURY

i
(lyorm Coridlef CONSTITUTEDATTORNEY OF
1) SR, JAYANTAPRASAD THAKUR

|a-Acron Gua~BW ) cRi SANJAY PRASAD THAKUR
3) ST, MAITRAYEE THAKUR
4) SRI. JAYDEEP THAKUR

..5).SMT. MONALISATHAKUR ..oy
Signature of Owner

Sri.Biplab Chowdhury, Smt. Indrani Ganguly, Sri. Sibendra Narayan Bardhan &

Sri. Uttam Chowdhury,

constituted attorney of
Sri. jayanta Prasad Thakur, Sri. Sanjay Prasad Thakur, Smt. Maitrayee Thakur,

Sri. Jaydeep Thakur & Smt. Monalisa Thakur,

"PROPOSED G+l STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PLAN

U/S 393A OF K.M.C. ACT 1980 UNDER BUILDING RULE 200°
AT PREMISES NO. 246 C, NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE
ROAD,WARD NO.- 98, BOROUGH- X, KOLKATA- 700092

UNDER THE KOLKATA MUNI
CIPAL CORPORATION.




(CERTIFIED COPY)

~—— A suitable pump hasfto ?:e distribution
. . or
. 0. H. reservoirs sho e flushing treet
Submitted at the Office of the Ex-Engineer Water to -th- Incase unfiltered water from S
Supply and the sanction obtained before bu'_'d'inio:‘ava"abw, 4
Proceeding with the work of Water Supply any main s :
deviati I i i 10lition. \ .
eviation may lead to disconnection/den — o terials that will bt:
— ; The bui Foot-pa
) /Passage Of .
CONSTRUCTION SITE SHALL BE MAINTAINED stacked g" :":':‘: or after construction .
) FRSVENT MOSQUITO BREEDING AS REQUIRED beve=r 3-manth ver is callier may be T
YU L)L 2 OF CMC T 1980 IN SUCH MANNER Of‘,‘“"d‘ ';;r('hw;,",;".;y the K.M.C. at the
SO THAT ALL WATER COLLECTION & PARTICULARLY zgs'f: i e
LIFT WELLS, VATS, BASEMENT CURING SITES, OPEN .
ITED COMPLETELY
{':,EVCE:TA:.C_U}? ETC. MUST BE EMP \TA MUMCIPAL Cogp) ) »
ICE AWF=K, / e o— — 7 //04,
7" BUILDING PERMIT )

St i
Coon AT i B~ 2

‘W: Se{ /-

Assistant Engineer (C-B) Br. No

( Before starting any Construction the
site must conform with the plans sanctioned
-nd all theconditions as proposed in the plan
shouid be fulfilled.

The validity of the written permission i
to execute the work is subject to the above THE SANCTIOT Is VAQUEj
conditions. _J ur To...'..‘!.(.?.ﬁ. 202 :
i ~ R
i fers to the proposed Sanctioned subjeci o demolition
The sanction 're the Executive of existing structure ic provide
portion shown in red and ecion e 0 open space as per plan before
Engineers makes no admissio . construction is started ‘
Hie ConpEinEsgiofitlio:pias. J 9ELE5C0 Sef/-
( g 2 a=0 §-g Executive Engineer (C) Asst-Engineer (C)
o 7 5o gg 2 g., LY Br. PLAN |
Design of all Structural Members o0 S 2= 3 ; : :
including that of the foundation ZL3:=,328 No rain water pipe should be fixed or
Standards 3002200 discharged on Road or Footpath.
should conform to ge3 .
specified in the National BuildingJ § 53 § 533 Drainage plan should be submitted at
‘ Spo0=0o the Borough Executive Engineer’s Office
Code of India e - : .
~ = 2 gg 3 %‘g-g and the sanction obtained before
[V [} —~ . ; . .
All Building Materials to necessary a g o % ?: g = Lproceedlng with the drainage worL
& construction should conform's to 3 3 @ 0S80 — —
standered specified in the National g - 45,' 8 i Any unathorised construction done
Building Code of India. ) | P8 5=<35 J in deviation from the Sanction Building

permit and the Completion Plans
dfter issuance of this Completion
’ Plans may cause revocation of the
Occupancy Certificate.
- N

Necessary steps should be taken
for the safety of the Jiyes of the
adjoining publjc and private
_Properties during construction,

—

DEVIATION WOULD MEAN DEWGLTToN Q)
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KCLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
BUILDING DEPARTMENTS
CERTIFIED COPY OF B.,S. PLAN

NO......cnul. CEeSECUSNENcUITOsSvvaEDEdCEEDID ssssccdesassenBusidesnws i I—
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